

ê
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16454/2010

SARVESH CHOPRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. IRCON INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 18/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Chirag M.Shroff, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vasav Anantharaman, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Lata Sharma)
| | Court Master

|